

## Board of Commissioners of Cook County

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-6462 Version: 1 Name: FY2017 Amendment No. 8

Type: Budget Amendment Status: Approved

File created: 11/16/2016 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 11/15/2016 Final action: 11/15/2016

Title: PROPOSED BUDGET AMENDMENT

Amendment Number: FY2017 Amendment No. 8

Source of Funding: Turnover Adjustment

Explanation of Amendment: Funds 6 Orthopedic Technologists at the Cook County Health and

Hospitals System

Budgetary Unit: 891 - Provident Hospital, 893 - Ambulatory and Community Health Network of Cook

County

Comments: See details

Sponsors: LARRY SUFFREDIN

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FY2017 Amendment No. 8

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/15/2016	1	Finance Committee	approve	Pass

## PROPOSED BUDGET AMENDMENT

Amendment Number: FY2017 Amendment No. 8

Source of Funding: Turnover Adjustment

Explanation of Amendment: Funds 6 Orthopedic Technologists at the Cook County Health and Hospitals System

Budgetary Unit: 891 - Provident Hospital, 893 - Ambulatory and Community Health Network of Cook County

Comments: See details